
Marco Sportfishing Club
Super Grouper/Snapper 2020- Winners

GrouperSnapper
Total
Length

Total
Prize $Prize $Division Length Place Captain NotePlace Captain Note

Nick Rago $ 172
X
X

80' $Jeff Erickson 172
X

36.75

X
X

47.75
X

X

Only 2 boats fished
Only 2 boats fished

X

X
Only 2 boats fished
Only 2 boats fished

X
X

2
3

2

55.75 $

53.75 $

Paul Doppelt
Mike Lopez

Mike Mueller
Steve Schwindt

S408
$ 269

120 408

269

91.00
84.50

1
2 Mike Lopez 86.75" won

Snapper 2nd place
2

Bill Hillyer$ $13941.50 Steve Schwindt 47.25" 83.003 Francisco Garcia 139 3
won Grouper 2nd place

Notes: Only 1 prize per captain
80' Division had 3 boats entered and 120' Division had 9 boats entered
Prize pool of entry fees and club money allocated based on entry fees paid per division
Entry fees $975 + Club money $1000 = $1975 total prize pool


