Marco Sportfishing Club Super Grouper / Snapper 2020 - Winners

	Snapper Total							Grouper Total					
Division	Place	Captain	Length	Prize \$		Note	Place	Captain	Length	P	rize \$	Note	
80'	1	Jeff Erickson	36.75	\$	172		1	Nick Rago	47.75	\$	172		
	2	х	Х		х	Only 2 boats fished	2	x	х	х		Only 2 boats fished	
	3	x	х		Х	Only 2 boats fished	3	X	х		х	Only 2 boats fished	
120'	1	Paul Doppelt	55.75	\$	408		1	Mike Mueller	91.00	\$	408		
	2	Mike Lopez	53.75	\$	269		2	Steve Schwindt	84.50	\$	269	Mike Lopez 86.75" won	
	3	Francisco Garcia	41.50	\$	139	Steve Schwindt 47.25" won Grouper 2nd place	3	Bill Hillyer	83.00	\$	139	Snapper 2nd place	

Notes: Only 1 prize per captain

80' Division had 3 boats entered and 120' Division had 9 boats entered Prize pool of entry fees and club money allocated based on entry fees paid per division Entry fees \$975 + Club money \$1000 = \$1975 total prize pool